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 6  7 0 7  5  10  0  1  4 0  0  1  12  7 20PRECINCT : n/a  0 0  0 0  0  0

 1,000  657 15 433  326  1,535  13  90  130 8  3  98  1,588  419 2,105PRECINCT : BENSALEM  0 0  0 0  0  0

 1,457  1,128 15 436  247  2,419  20  100  229 6  16  93  2,108  836 3,037PRECINCT : CAMERON  0 1  0 0  0  0

 2,735  2,138 38 1,058  728  4,636  42  160  359 26  19  124  4,404  1,443 5,971PRECINCT : CARTHAGE  1 2  0 0  0  0

 934  533 7 227  107  1,430  3  64  93 2  2  68  1,303  330 1,701PRECINCT : DEEP RIVER/HIGH 

FALLS/RITTER

 0 0  0 0  0  0

 1,125  1,302 47 843  583  2,294  32  103  248 46  13  103  2,206  1,010 3,319PRECINCT : EAST ABERDEEN  0 2  0 0  0  0

 671  614 20 278  76  1,341  5  43  85 29  4  37  1,169  377 1,583PRECINCT : EAST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  0 0  0  0

 770  697 16 320  202  1,426  10  53  100 9  3  46  1,359  398 1,803PRECINCT : EASTWOOD  0 0  0 0  0  0

 2,188  2,013 52 536  90  4,120  8  150  353 53  19  120  3,348  1,325 4,793PRECINCT : EUREKA/WHISPERING PINES  0 4  0 0  0  0

 1,505  1,422 36 514  258  2,747  13  142  268 34  15  135  2,290  1,052 3,477PRECINCT : LITTLE RIVER  0 0  0 0  0  0

 780  1,281 30 657  143  2,310  10  61  194 19  12  59  1,969  722 2,750PRECINCT : NORTH SOUTHERN PINES  1 2  0 0  0  0

 877  941 22 656  509  1,637  32  123  164 23  8  105  1,786  605 2,496PRECINCT : PINEBLUFF  0 0  0 0  0  0

 1,298  1,519 32 747  175  3,018  9  108  237 31  19  72  2,569  957 3,598PRECINCT : PINEDENE  1 2  0 0  0  0

 1,385  1,439 31 582  121  2,930  11  92  224 47  12  68  2,448  921 3,437PRECINCT : PINEHURST A1  0 0  0 0  0  0

 1,072  949 15 255  40  2,085  8  42  88 24  4  22  1,780  489 2,291PRECINCT : PINEHURST A2  0 0  0 0  0  0

 1,333  1,294 19 549  118  2,785  10  79  160 40  3  66  2,387  742 3,195PRECINCT : PINEHURST B1  0 0  0 0  0  0

 1,110  926 15 352  31  2,171  10  36  118 31  6  26  1,796  582 2,404PRECINCT : PINEHURST B2  1 1  0 0  0  0

 1,729  1,853 22 790  217  3,731  23  107  253 52  12  80  3,155  1,160 4,395PRECINCT : PINEHURST C  0 1  0 0  0  0

 634  486 6 223  106  948  5  183  98 3  6  212  859  278 1,349PRECINCT : ROBBINS  0 0  0 0  0  0

 2,352  2,038 29 732  128  4,623  17  118  230 21  13  101  3,858  1,193 5,152PRECINCT : SEVEN LAKES  2 1  0 0  0  0

 1,420  1,591 27 1,421  1,199  2,786  19  114  278 52  13  83  3,026  1,352 4,461PRECINCT : SOUTH SOUTHERN PINES  0 2  0 0  0  0

 89  143 1 283  297  179  1  9  28 1  1  11  385  120 516PRECINCT : TAYLORTOWN  0 0  0 0  0  0

 1,031  986 19 408  199  1,930  16  93  180 18  9  89  1,700  656 2,445PRECINCT : VASS  0 1  0 0  0  0

 1,437  1,596 37 1,114  786  2,777  45  194  281 80  22  161  2,885  1,141 4,187PRECINCT : WEST ABERDEEN  2 3  0 0  0  0

Page 1 of 2Jul 01, 2025  8:11:15AM BertStat.rpt



Not  

Hispanic
UndesHispanicUndesOther

Multi- 

Race
AsianWhiteBlackLib UnaRepDemTotal VotersGrouping

Pacific 

Islander
Gre NlbCst Jfa Wtp

American

 Indian 

 1,476  1,201 24 570  335  2,601  22  111  178 20  5  100  2,368  804 3,272PRECINCT : WEST END  0 1  0 0  0  0

 1,226  1,171 16 430  95  2,511  6  53  142 33  3  44  2,061  738 2,843PRECINCT : WEST KNOLLWOOD  0 0  0 0  0  0

 1,252  520 7 235  96  1,780  1  38  87 9  3  41  1,523  450 2,014PRECINCT : WESTMOORE  0 0  0 0  0  0

 78,614  14,656  32,892  30,445 598  7,217  62,760  391  717  245  2,467  4,809  2,165  56,342  20,107 Total  8 23  0 0  0  0
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